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Division 3 Boys Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 13:46 14:47
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 279 52722 MURRAY Gus Brighton Grammar School (A) 27.05 26.90 53.95

2 251 40538 WALSH Oliver Marist College (TAS) (A) 26.92 27.22 54.14 0.19

3 254 31837 YOUNG Jack Williamstown High School (A) 28.13 29.48 57.61 3.66

4 257 29394 FEENSTRA Jake Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 29.14 28.87 58.01 4.06

5 306 56225 MUSER Leonardo Wesley College (A) 29.91 28.87 58.78 4.83

6 271 41410 LI Geo Whitefriars College (A) 29.63 29.86 59.49 5.54

7 264 42332 KWEE Zac Haileybury College (A) 29.86 29.70 59.56 5.61

8 273 34629 PEARCE Ben St Margaret's Berwick Gr (A) 29.49 30.17 59.66 5.71

9 260 42168 ANDERSON Jake Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 29.29 30.78 1:00.07 6.12

10 275 46097 COCKERELL Donovan Tintern Grammar (A) 30.31 30.97 1:01.28 7.33

11 283 55061 SCHRODER Rafferty Wesley College (B) 30.46 31.05 1:01.51 7.56

12 258 37771 PULLAR Charlie Woodleigh School (A) 32.08 30.24 1:02.32 8.37

13 268 34640 CASTELLANO Luca St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 31.22 31.33 1:02.55 8.60

14 269 52024 TUDDENHAM Oscar Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 31.18 31.44 1:02.62 8.67

15 280 47651 ROGAN Ewan Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 29.86 32.78 1:02.64 8.69

16 289 56686 ADLER Flynn Scotch College (A) 31.17 31.63 1:02.80 8.85

17 256 58726 JELLIS Mason Geelong College (A) 30.79 32.70 1:03.49 9.54

18 272 54294 PALERMO Max Parade College (A) 31.73 31.81 1:03.54 9.59

19 253 56895 LI Shawn Melbourne Grammar School (A) 32.51 31.32 1:03.83 9.88

20 293 52142 CADDEN Elvis Wesley College (A) 32.78 31.91 1:04.69 10.74

21 281 51586 MCNALLY Max Shepparton Christian Col (A) 32.83 32.33 1:05.16 11.21
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22 297 58229 ZHENG Yuzhu Brighton Grammar School (A) 32.14 33.18 1:05.32 11.37

23 259 54081 WILLOUGHBY Jasper Christian College Geelon (A) 32.75 32.83 1:05.58 11.63

24 274 51501 SUPER Daniel Beaconhills College (A) 33.76 33.56 1:07.32 13.37

25 277 52908 MCONIE Leo Xavier College VIC (A) 33.90 33.59 1:07.49 13.54

26 276 59448 GOTCH Charlie St Joseph's College Echu (A) 34.84 32.91 1:07.75 13.80

27 296 59418 LYLE Nixon St Joseph's College Echu (A) 34.52 33.91 1:08.43 14.48

28 288 58105 MCPHEE Cove Geelong College (A) 34.91 34.20 1:09.11 15.16

29 262 57932 NORTON Diesel St Leonard's College (A) 34.60 34.69 1:09.29 15.34

30 302 48651 SINCLAIR Benjamin Scotch College (A) 35.08 34.26 1:09.34 15.39

31 298 53797 WARD Josh Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 34.05 35.78 1:09.83 15.88

32 263 58176 CHEN Brendan St Kevins College (A) 36.68 33.74 1:10.42 16.47

33 267 54505 GOLDSTRAW William Wesley College (A) 32.70 38.14 1:10.84 16.89

34 303 58224 HUYSMANS Luca St Kevins College (A) 36.69 35.40 1:12.09 18.14

35 308 56799 LIDDELL Hamish Brighton Grammar School (A) 36.40 36.43 1:12.83 18.88

36 299 42364 HAYWARD Henry Scotch College (B) 36.57 36.72 1:13.29 19.34

37 284 58396 WILLIAMS George Brighton Grammar School (B) 37.82 35.67 1:13.49 19.54

38 304 55135 WILSON Patrick Haileybury College (A) 39.36 36.52 1:15.88 21.93

39 300 51698 MORLEY Spencer Brighton Grammar School (B) 38.39 38.04 1:16.43 22.48

39 255 45502 WALKER Raffety Lorne P-12 College (A) 37.55 38.88 1:16.43 22.48

41 291 51773 HOLMES James Haileybury College (A) 39.05 38.54 1:17.59 23.64

42 265 58925 YEN Raine Caulfield Grammar School (A) 40.84 38.32 1:19.16 25.21

43 287 43673 LIU Vincent Melbourne Grammar School (A) 36.63 45.44 1:22.07 28.12

44 295 59091 JABBOUR Alexander Tintern Grammar (A) 42.51 40.66 1:23.17 29.22

45 307 51637 TROLLOPE Aemon Tintern Grammar (A) 42.87 41.87 1:24.74 30.79

46 301 56740 LIDDY William Scotch College (C) 43.15 41.99 1:25.14 31.19

47 310 34775 BROUGHAM Monty Brighton Grammar School (B) 51.77 35.95 1:27.72 33.77

48 292 59414 MICHAEL Angus St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 1:14.06 1:03.69 2:17.75 1:23.80

49 305 58913 HAY Quincy St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 1:23.03 1:09.96 2:32.99 1:39.04

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

250 58227 DAVEY William Goulburn Valley Grammar  (A)

266 59194 CONNAUGHTON Tyler St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

278 53796 CHAPPLE Noah St Marys College (A)

285 27216 JONES Campbell Scotch College (C)

290 58706 WILSON Banjo St Kevins College (A)

309 49898 NIKOLOPOULOS Tom Scotch College (B)

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

261 38259 TONG Liam Scotch College (A) 39.36

286 56585 LIANG Neo Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 47.48

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

294 50144 CUMMING Aaron Parade College (A) 38.87 Gate 11

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

250 58227 DAVEY William Goulburn Valley Grammar  (A)

252 57503 CHEN-TILLEY Jeremy Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 41.12

266 59194 CONNAUGHTON Tyler St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

270 53853 PEARSON Max Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 37.26
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

278 53796 CHAPPLE Noah St Marys College (A)

285 27216 JONES Campbell Scotch College (C)

290 58706 WILSON Banjo St Kevins College (A)

309 49898 NIKOLOPOULOS Tom Scotch College (B)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

282 13266 CRESWELL Oliver Scotch College (B) 32.55

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 13:46 14:47
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 1:59.27 1 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

279 52722 MURRAY Gus 27.05 26.90

297 58229 ZHENG Yuzhu 32.14 33.18

308 56799 LIDDELL Hamish 36.40 36.43

Gap: + 4.12Total time: 2:03.39 2 - Wesley College (A)

306 56225 MUSER Leonardo 29.91 28.87

293 52142 CADDEN Elvis 32.78 31.91

267 54505 GOLDSTRAW William 32.70 38.14

Gap: + 12.87Total time: 2:12.14 3 - Scotch College (A)

289 56686 ADLER Flynn 31.17 31.63

302 48651 SINCLAIR Benjamin 35.08 34.26

261 38259 TONG Liam 39.36

Gap: + 13.20Total time: 2:12.47 4 - Mansfield Secondary Coll (A)

280 47651 ROGAN Ewan 29.86 32.78

298 53797 WARD Josh 34.05 35.78

Gap: + 13.33Total time: 2:12.60 5 - Geelong College (A)

256 58726 JELLIS Mason 30.79 32.70

288 58105 MCPHEE Cove 34.91 34.20
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Gap: + 15.86Total time: 2:15.13 6 - Haileybury College (A)

264 42332 KWEE Zac 29.86 29.70

304 55135 WILSON Patrick 39.36 36.52

291 51773 HOLMES James 39.05 38.54

Gap: + 16.91Total time: 2:16.18 7 - St Joseph's College Echu (A)

276 59448 GOTCH Charlie 34.84 32.91

296 59418 LYLE Nixon 34.52 33.91

Gap: + 23.24Total time: 2:22.51 8 - St Kevins College (A)

263 58176 CHEN Brendan 36.68 33.74

303 58224 HUYSMANS Luca 36.69 35.40

290 58706 WILSON Banjo

Gap: + 25.18Total time: 2:24.45 9 - Tintern Grammar (A)

275 46097 COCKERELL Donovan 30.31 30.97

295 59091 JABBOUR Alexander 42.51 40.66

307 51637 TROLLOPE Aemon 42.87 41.87

Gap: + 26.63Total time: 2:25.90 10 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

253 56895 LI Shawn 32.51 31.32

287 43673 LIU Vincent 36.63 45.44

Gap: + 28.56Total time: 2:27.83 11 - Brighton Grammar School (B)

284 58396 WILLIAMS George 37.82 35.67

300 51698 MORLEY Spencer 38.39 38.04

310 34775 BROUGHAM Monty 51.77 35.95

Gap: + 2:51.47Total time: 4:50.74 12 - St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

292 59414 MICHAEL Angus 1:14.06 1:03.69

305 58913 HAY Quincy 1:23.03 1:09.96

266 59194 CONNAUGHTON Tyler

Not ClassifiedBeaconhills College (A)

274 51501 SUPER Daniel 33.76 33.56

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

252 57503 CHEN-TILLEY Jeremy 41.12

286 56585 LIANG Neo 47.48

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

269 52024 TUDDENHAM Oscar 31.18 31.44

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

265 58925 YEN Raine 40.84 38.32

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

259 54081 WILLOUGHBY Jasper 32.75 32.83

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School ( (A)

270 53853 PEARSON Max 37.26

Not ClassifiedGoulburn Valley Grammar  (A)

250 58227 DAVEY William
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

257 29394 FEENSTRA Jake 29.14 28.87

Not ClassifiedLorne P-12 College (A)

255 45502 WALKER Raffety 37.55 38.88

Not ClassifiedMarist College (TAS) (A)

251 40538 WALSH Oliver 26.92 27.22

Not ClassifiedParade College (A)

272 54294 PALERMO Max 31.73 31.81

294 50144 CUMMING Aaron 38.87

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

260 42168 ANDERSON Jake 29.29 30.78

Not ClassifiedScotch College (B)

299 42364 HAYWARD Henry 36.57 36.72

282 13266 CRESWELL Oliver 32.55

309 49898 NIKOLOPOULOS Tom

Not ClassifiedScotch College (C)

301 56740 LIDDY William 43.15 41.99

285 27216 JONES Campbell

Not ClassifiedShepparton Christian Col (A)

281 51586 MCNALLY Max 32.83 32.33

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

262 57932 NORTON Diesel 34.60 34.69

Not ClassifiedSt Margaret's Berwick Gr (A)

273 34629 PEARCE Ben 29.49 30.17

Not ClassifiedSt Marys College (A)

278 53796 CHAPPLE Noah

Not ClassifiedSt Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

268 34640 CASTELLANO Luca 31.22 31.33

Not ClassifiedWesley College (B)

283 55061 SCHRODER Rafferty 30.46 31.05

Not ClassifiedWhitefriars College (A)

271 41410 LI Geo 29.63 29.86

Not ClassifiedWilliamstown High School (A)

254 31837 YOUNG Jack 28.13 29.48

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (A)

258 37771 PULLAR Charlie 32.08 30.24

Not ClassifiedXavier College VIC (A)

277 52908 MCONIE Leo 33.90 33.59
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